
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Index Type= Judgments; Name= QUALITY
TRUCK & AUTO SALES INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199502220000
46001

02/22/1995
09:28:21

QUALITY
TRUCK &
AUTO SALES
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CLINE,
MARLON J

199505150001
26881

05/15/1995
01:41:05

QUALITY
TRUCK &
AUTO SALES
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STOUDMIRE,
JACQUELINE

199509180002
59141

09/18/1995
10:22:59

QUALITY
TRUCK &
AUTO SALES
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON,
NATALIE ANN

199508070002
12681

08/07/1995
09:42:54

QUALITY
TRUCK &
AUTO SALES
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SALSER,
TERRI P


