Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Index Type= Judgments; Name= QUALITY TRUCK & AUTO SALES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199502220000 46001	02/22/1995 09:28:21	QUALITY TRUCK & AUTO SALES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CLINE, MARLON J						
	05/15/1995 01:41:05	QUALITY TRUCK & AUTO SALES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STOUDMIRE, JACQUELINE						
199509180002 59141	09/18/1995 10:22:59	QUALITY TRUCK & AUTO SALES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOHNSON, NATALIE ANN						
199508070002 12681	08/07/1995 09:42:54	QUALITY TRUCK & AUTO SALES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SALSER, TERRI P						